
Application for IMPORT PERMIT 
Page of 

Select 

Permit No. Enter 

 

Importer Particulars 9. Expected Month of Arrival:  Select. 

 
Agent  

1. Name: Click or tap here to enter text. Supplier’s particulars Contact Name: Click or tap here to enter text. 

2. Address: Click or tap here to enter text. 10. Name: Click or tap here to enter text.  

BRN No. Click or tap here to enter text.                                   TIN: Click or tap here to enter text. 11. Address: Click or tap here to enter text. Contact Phone: Click or tap here to enter text. 

3. License No: Click or tap here to enter number. 4. Phone: Click or tap here to enter number. Fax No. Click here to enter text. Phone: Click here to enter text.  

5. N.I.N/ Passport No: Click or tap here to enter number. 6. Fax: Click or tap here to enter text. Country from which goods consigned: Select a country. Contact E-mail: Click or tap here to enter text. 

7. Contact Name: Click or tap here to enter text. Email: Click or tap here to enter text. Signature of Applicant   

8. Freight type     ☐Air          ☐Sea  

L Description of Goods HS Code Total Quantity No. of units per 

package 

Total Value 

(Seychelles 

Rupees) 

State whether 

FOB, C&F, CIF 

Country of 

Origin 

1.                                           

2.                                           

3.                                           

4.                                           

5.                                           

6.                                           

7.                                           

8.                                           

9.                                           

10.                                           

11.                                           

12.                                           

 

 

Republic of Seychelles  

Form AIP (R3)  


